24
POLYMER TERMINATION
www.... NNNNOOOOVVVVAAAACCCCAAAAPPPP ....com2244
0603  X7R .079  (2.0) .252  (6.4) +220%
0805  X7R .142  (3.6) .248  (6.3) + 75%
1206  X7R .134  (3.4) .252  (6.4) + 88%
1812  X7R .161  (4.1) .335  (8.5) +108%
2225  X7R .076  (1.9) .143  (3.6) + 88%

Z = +80% -20%
P = +100% -0%
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE
See Chart
CAPACITANCE
Value in
Picofarads
Two significant
figures,
followed by num-
ber of zeros:
104=100,000 pF
VOLTAGE-VDCW
Two significant
figures, followed
by number of
zeros:
251 = 250V
THICKNESS
OPTION
X=Non-standard
thickness. Specify
in Mils if non-
standard is
required.
Standard items
are any thickness
to maximum
shown
PACKING
OPTION
T=Reeled
0805        B 273 M 251 C X             T           M
MARKING
OPTION
M=Marked